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BBA Business Analytics Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

20-11-2024 Wednesday BA101 Principles of Management 

09-12-2024 Monday BA104 Financial Accounting 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BA103 Human Resource Management 

13-12-2024 Friday BA102 Marketing Management 

17-12-2024 Tuesday AECC101 Fundamentals Of English 

17-12-2024 Tuesday CBCS105 Python Programming 

30-12-2024 Monday BA105 Introduction To MIS 

01-01-2025 Wednesday BA106 Introduction To Data Science 

 

BBA Business Analytics Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

02-12-2024 Monday CBCS203 Web Design Fundamentals 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BA202 Business Statistics-I 

06-12-2024 Friday BA203 Organizational Behavior 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BA205 Programming with C, C++ 

16-12-2024 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

17-12-2024 Tuesday BA201 Managerial Economics 

23-12-2024 Monday CBCS206 Fundamental of Artificial Intelligence 

26-12-2024 Thursday VACC201 Health & Physical Education 

27-12-2024 Friday BA204 Management Accounting 

01-01-2025 Wednesday BA206 Data Visualization Tool-MS Excel 

 

BBA Business Analytics Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

29-11-2024 Friday BA302 Business Statistics II 

02-12-2024 Monday BA306 Data V- Tools MS Power BI 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BA305 Basics of DBMS 
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BBA Business Analytics Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BA401 Introduction to AI & Machine Learning 

06-12-2024 Friday BA402 HR Analytics 

09-12-2024 Monday BA403 Web & Social Media Analytics 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BA404 DBMS-SQL 

13-12-2024 Friday BA405 Programming in Python 

16-12-2024 Monday BA406 Data Visualization Tools – Tableau 
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